
Tuesday. August 9
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

—

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LLB ela ew
6. 0 am. Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)
38. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Alfredo Campoli, Kathryn Grayson,Sandler Trio —

11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu, Featuring Artistsfrom W to Z
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Film Stars on Record
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyFashion News, Films and Theatre News,For Love of a Woman: Don Fernando
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan) |
3.35 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and the New: Contrastsin Style with Andre Kostelanetz
4.30 Music of the Outdoors5.0 Bring on the Girls A

5.30 Evening Star: Frankle Carte
6.45 Adventure Library: ivanhoe (lastepisode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Wetas
and Grasshoppers
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Spike Jones and his City Sliockers7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 Do; You Remember?
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: TheClocks of Dr. Sedlacek, by Eric War-man
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Henry FoxTalbot
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Hits of 1949
9.30 Travel by Music: From Place toPlace in Music and Song
Prien
Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-ot ;

10.20 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

22B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast SessionCricket Scores: N.Z. vy. Nottinghamshire. Oo Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Thea Phillips (soprano)8.45 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians y

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Listeners’ Ciub10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
oe

a
‘|°11. 0 Eddie Duchin Plays11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Mid-day Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Filmand Theatre News: Down to the Sea in
Ships, Fashion Report, For Love of aWoman: Alexander Pushkin3.30 New Light Symphony Orchestra
3.45 Four Famous Baritones.
4. A Virtuoso on Strings: Yehudi Menu-n
415 Musical Comedy Memories
4.30 Denny Dennis
4.45 Dick Robertson and his Orchestra
5. 0 Music in Quiet Mood
5.30 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestral Interlude
Juniof Naturalists’ Club: The
eather
Pearl of Pezores
Geraldo and his Orchestra
Twenty-one and Out
Do You Remember?
Greyburn of the Salween
Lifebouy Hit ParadeCrusader or Crackpot
Sports Quiz (John Morris)Doctor Ma:
Sammy Kaye’s Orchestratat
dshade
tan
od
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9. Hoagy Carmichael9.45 Variety on Record10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down ;

37,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m.* Start a New Day to MusicCricket Score, N.Z: v. Notts8.'0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody Time —

:

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star (final broadcast)"10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session12. 0 Luncheon session1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Family Favourites2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly WicNab),Film and Theatre News, Fashion Report,Wool Exchange, For Love of a Woman:Count de Fersen
3.30 Oscar Natzka (bass)3.45 An. Orchestral Cameo ¢4. 0 Fred Wearing and his Pennsylvan-
1 Light Variety0 Children’s session45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs by MenJunior Naturalists’ Club
Westward Ho
Current Successes
Twenty-one and Out .
Do You Remember?
On the Ball
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeCrusader or Crackpot
Mystery of a Hansom Cab.
Doctor Mac ’

Concert in Miniature
QO Parker of the Yard aFreddy Martin and his
0
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ZB Evening Requests
Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m,

6. OQa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star 3

Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)These Bring Back Memories
My Husband’s Love
Jezebel’s DaughterFred Waring’s

PentieyivaniansThe Crossroads of LifeSelected For You
Shopping Reporter Session
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12. 0. Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m, The Stars Entertain: Marek
Weber’s Orchestra, Paul Robeson, andFred Feibe!l Quartette :

1.30
2.0
2.30

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storles
Variety Half-hour
Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Weekly Fashion News, From Film and" Theatre: Down to the Sea in Ships, TheLove of a Woman: Thomas Otaway3.30

4.0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0

Melody Cruise
Sons of the Pioneers
In Humorous Vein
Songs of the Sea
Instrumental Novelties
Family Album

6.30 George Melachrino and hig Orch-estra
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Waltzes of Johann Strauss
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Search for a Playwright: AccidentsDo Happen
6.45 Melodies of N.Z.7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 Do You Remember?
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpotr JosephAloysius Hansom8.45 Beau Sabreur
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Soft Lights and Sweet Music9.30 Piano Patterns
9.45 Spotlight on Vocal Ensembles10. O° The Milt Herth Trio10.15 Music by the Firelight10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Tlose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0am. Breakfast session7.32 Local Weather Forecast8. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Morning Star: The BBC Chorus9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra and BerylDavis
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:6.30 From the Film It’s Magic
6.45 Beau Sabreur :

7. 0 Hits of 1939
7.15 St. Ronan’s Well7.30 The Man in the fron Mask7.45 Do You Remember?8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Bohemians Light Orchestra8.45 Fancy Free9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Shoe Shine Songs9.32 Changing Rhythms9.45 Armchair Corner
_ °°; fo} Close down

Trade names appearing .tn CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement.ee-_--_-----
Cricket scores to be broadcast thisweek:-To-day and to-morrow, lasttwo days of the match N.Z. y. Not-tinghamshire. Thursday and Fridayand Saturday N.Z. v. Essex and on
Sunday morning the scoreboard atthe
end of the first day’s play in the 4thTest Match will. be given over theCommercial Stations. Times of broad-
cast are 6.30, 6.45, 7.00, 7.15, 7.32,
8.00, 8.30, and 9.30 a.m.

| ie See
Born in Riga, Latvia, 50-year-oldstrict tempo exponent Oscar Rabinarrived in Britain as a child, and atthe age of 14 was working profession-ally in theatre orchestras. After theFirst World War, Rabin formed hisown orchestra, and since then has
never looked back; 2ZA listeners will
hear 15 minutes. of ‘recordings byOscar Rabin and vocalist Beryl Davisat 6 o’clock to-night.

FLY AUCKLAND-LONDON
in 5 DAYSbythe

4 Kangaroo"ServiceJ

YoURtrip toLondonwill bemore
interesting if you fy via Sydney on the
famous "Kangaroo Service through thecolourfulEast. Take theTEALFlying Boatto Sydney, then the Q.E.A: Or B.0.AC
Constellation Sydney to London. You'I1 enjoythe utmost In travel variety_~tropical glamour;Orientalcolour;Easternpageantryandmystery,oldworldcharm:Youmayenjoya fewdays" oraweek'$
stayinSydney,SingaporeorRomeatnoextrafare:Food is the finest-~you fly in air-conditionedcomfort enjoy perfect service: No currency
problems. Take all the baggage you like_66Ibs. carried free: Guaranteed return
passages for round trip ticketholders.

QE.A and B:0-A:�
QANTAS EMPIRE AIRWAYS in parallel withBRiTiSH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATION

RESERVATIONS: TASMAN EMPIRE AIRWAYS LIMITED,CENTRALBOOKING OFFICEAIRWAYSHOUSE CUSTOMSST.EAST, AUCKLAND,ANDLEADING TRAVEL;AGENTS
KNZ2O


